Ssd Diskler

512GB

240GB

128GB

480GB

500GB

250GB

256GB

500GB

Uriin

INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 GEN3x4 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3 2100/1700MB/s

SSD

INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/11600/MB/s SSD

INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Inno 3d

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Stok Fiyat
10+ 93,45
10+ 156,45
10+ 229,95
0 19,95
0 25,20
0 35,70
0 57,75
0 61,95
0 72,45
0 93,45
0 103,95
0 135,45

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD Intenso 0 198,45 USD



